
Chemshed Warranty

Congratulations on your purchase of a Chemshed product. We are confident 
with the quality of our Chemshed products and the peace of mind a Chemshed 
will give its user that we offer a twenty (20) year warranty. All Chemshed 
product codes, listed below, qualify for the Chemshed warranty:  

04-1063

04-1064

04-1065

04-1066

04-1067

04-1069

04-1070

04-1071

04-1072

04-1073

04-1074

04-1200

04-1201

04-1202

04-1203

04-1204

04-1300

04-1301

04-1302

04-1140

04-1141

04-1142

04-1143

04-1144

04-1146

04-1091

04-1092

04-1096

04-1112

04-1113

04-1099

04-1114

04-1100

04-1032

04-1033

04-1034

04-1108

04-1109

04-1098

04-1120

04-1121

04-1122

04-1123

If you have any issues with your Chemshed, our Chemshed warranty covers your purchase for twenty (20) years, 
from date of purchase. To register and activate your twenty (20) year warranty, please complete the form below and 
send to chemshed@hazero.co.nz.  This information is strictly for use by Hazero and will not be given or sold to any 
other party. 

Making a Claim

If, within the warranty period, you have any issues with your Chemshed, please send an email to 
chemshed@hazero.co.nz and provide a brief explanation of the problem, along with your name, address, contact 
phone, date of purchase and warranty code (you will be provided with this once you have completed, and 
submitted the form below). 

We will assess your claim and respond within five working days. If it is determined that the issue/s with your 
Chemshed fall within the warranty conditions, we will happily provide a replacement product. If the product is no 
longer a stock item, it will be repaired to sound working condition or replaced with its current replacement. 

Conditions 

The Chemshed warranty is applicable to all purchases made from 01/01/2019. Your warranty will be active from date 
of purchase and on receipt of the completed warranty form. 

The Chemshed twenty (20) year warranty does not cover general wear and tear that will occur to the unit over its 
useful life. Chemshed cabinets listed above have been designed for indoor use only. 

v20220101chemshed.co.nz 1/2

http://www.chemshed.co.nz


Chemshed 20 Year Warranty Form

Once you have completed the form above please send to, chemshed@hazero.co.nz. Your warranty will be 
acknowledged when a warranty number is sent to you.  
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Company Name

Company Contact

Phone Number

Email

Address

Suburb

Town/City

Postcode

Chemshed Type
(i.e., Flammable, Corrosive etc.)

Hazero Chemshed Product Code
(four-digit code, i.e., 12-1234)

Purchased From

Purchase Date

Purchase Order

Additional Notes
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