Chemshed Warranty

Congratulations on your purchase of a Chemshed product. We are confident with the quality of our Chemshed products and the peace of mind a Chemshed will give its user that we offer a twenty (20) year warranty. All Chemshed product codes, listed below, qualify for the Chemshed warranty:



04-1063	04-1201	04-1146	04-1108
04-1064	04-1202	04-1091	04-1109
04-1065	04-1203	04-1092	04-1098
04-1066	04-1204	04-1096	04-1120
04-1067	04-1300	04-1112	04-1121
04-1069	04-1301	04-1113	04-1122
04-1070	04-1302	04-1099	04-1123
04-1071	04-1140	04-1114	
04-1072	04-1141	04-1100	
04-1073	04-1142	04-1032	
04-1074	04-1143	04-1033	
04-1200	04-1144	04-1034	

If you have any issues with your Chemshed, our Chemshed warranty covers your purchase for twenty (20) years, from date of purchase. To register and activate your twenty (20) year warranty, please complete the form below and send to chemshed@hazero.co.nz. This information is strictly for use by Hazero and will not be given or sold to any other party.

Making a Claim

If, within the warranty period, you have any issues with your Chemshed, please send an email to chemshed@hazero.co.nz and provide a brief explanation of the problem, along with your name, address, contact phone, date of purchase and warranty code (you will be provided with this once you have completed, and submitted the form below).

We will assess your claim and respond within five working days. If it is determined that the issue/s with your Chemshed fall within the warranty conditions, we will happily provide a replacement product. If the product is no longer a stock item, it will be repaired to sound working condition or replaced with its current replacement.

Conditions

The Chemshed warranty is applicable to all purchases made from 01/01/2019. Your warranty will be active from date of purchase and on receipt of the completed warranty form.

The Chemshed twenty (20) year warranty does not cover general wear and tear that will occur to the unit over its useful life. Chemshed cabinets listed above have been designed for indoor use only.

Chemshed 20 Year Warranty Form



Company Name	
Company Contact	
Phone Number	
Email	
Address	
Suburb	
Town/City	
Postcode	
Chemshed Type (i.e., Flammable, Corrosive etc.)	
Hazero Chemshed Product Code (four-digit code, i.e., 12-1234)	
Purchased From	
Purchase Date	
Purchase Order	
Additional Notes	

Once you have completed the form above please send to, chemshed@hazero.co.nz. Your warranty will be acknowledged when a warranty number is sent to you.